Weare Middle School
Weare Bus #1

Leave Terminal @6:42AM

Leave terminal, left on East, right on 114, right on Center Rd
Right onto Rt 77-Concord Stage Road

6:51
6:54
6:55

6:56
6:57

6:59
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:04

7:07

7:15

Weaver Place

Renwood Drive

1038 Concord Stage Road

Turn Right on Sherwood Forest

18 Sherwood Forest Road

55 Sherwood Forest Road

Pick up at Boulder Hill Road, turn around, left on Rt 77
Boyce Road

Blake Road

Fox Hollow Road

Windsong Heights

895 Concord Stage Rd

869 Concord Stage Rd

Turn Right on Sugar Hill North

Pick up at Beech Hill (turn around)
Turn Right on Concord Stage Rd
765 Concord Stage Road

Left on Center Road, Left on Rt 114S
Drop off at WMS



	W-Bus 1

