Weare Middle School Weare Bus #1

Leave Terminal @6:42AM	
Leave terminal, left on East, right on 114,	, right on Center Rd
Right onto Rt 77-Concord Stage Road	

6:51	Weaver Place
6:54	Renwood Drive
6:55	1038 Concord Stage Road
	Turn Right on Sherwood Forest
6:56	18 Sherwood Forest Road
6:57	55 Sherwood Forest Road
	Pick up at Boulder Hill Road, turn around, left on Rt 77
6:59	Boyce Road
7:00	Blake Road
7:01	Fox Hollow Road
7:02	Windsong Heights
7:03	895 Concord Stage Rd
7:03	869 Concord Stage Rd
7:04	Turn Right on Sugar Hill North
	Pick up at Beech Hill (turn around)
	Turn Right on Concord Stage Rd
7:07	765 Concord Stage Road
	Left on Center Road, Left on Rt 114S
7:15	Drop off at WMS